Individual Best Times (All Time)

David Gillespie - (954709) - Corby ASC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
26.07
26.10
26.33
26.35
26.45
26.52
26.67
26.70
26.71
26.80
26.96
26.96
27.12
27.15
27.18
27.30
27.46
27.94
28.08
29.02
29.27
29.46
30.55
31.22
31.94

32.02

nn nn

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

580
578
563
562
556
551
542
540
539
534
525
525
515
514
512
505
496
471
464
421
410
402
360
338
315
313

Round

I I I I I T

r I T I TIT I I T I T T

-n

I m I I

Date

08/12/19
03/07/21
21/11/21
19/11/23
16/12/18
20/11/22
03/11/19
15/11/19
06/11/21
21/10/18
04/11/18
10/10/21
03/11/19
14/09/19
16/11/18
171117
15/09/18
10/03/18
16/09/17
19/11/16
19/06/16
17/09/16
12/03/16
20/09/15
21/11/15
211115

A4 InpAE

Meet

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Corby Amateur

BUCS Short Course Swimming

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023
SE Winter Championships 2018

BUCS Short Course 2022-23

Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019
The Leicester Open 2019

SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021
Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet

Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018
Yorkshire Winter Champs

Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019
NASA 2019 Short Course Competition

The 2018 Leicester Open

The 2017 Leicester Open Meet

NASA 2018 Short Course Competition

Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018
NASA 2017 Short Course Competition

The Leicester Open

Biggleswade 17th Open Meet

NASA 2016 Short Course Competition

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet
Northamptonshire ASA 2015 SC Competition

COPS Winter Open Meet

COPS Winter Open Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Nottingham
Braunstone
Sheffield
Nottingham
Harvey Hadden
Leeds
Nottingham
Rugby
Braunstone
Braunstone
Rugby
Biggleswade
Rugby
Braunstone
Biggleswade
Rugby
Biggleswade
Corby
Peterborough

Peterborough

Olseiaia

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Corby 2
Corby 0

2

2
Corby 2

2
Corby 2
Corby 2
Co Sheffield 2
Corby 2
Corby 2
Co Sheffield 2
Corby 2
Corby 3
Corby 2
Corby 2
Corby 3
Corby 2
Corby 3
Corby 2
Corby 3
Corby 3
Corby 2

3
Corby 3
Corby 3

A~

‘Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



00.c9
33.88
36.06
41.07

48.50

Swims in Date Order

Time
26.35
26.52
26.33
26.71
26.96
26.10
26.07
26.70
26.67
27.12
27.15
26.45
27.18
26.96
26.80
27.46
27.94
27.30
28.08
29.02
29.46
29.27
30.55
31.94
32.02
31.22
33.29
33.88
36.06
41.07

48.50

Copyright 2024

264

219
148
90

WA Pts

562
551
563
539
525
578
580
540
542
515
514
556
512
525
534
496
471
505
464
421
402
410
360
315
313
338
278
264
219
148
90

Round

r r r r m I I I I T I T WM I IT I I I I I T

Mmoo m

I M

21V 10
26/04/15
21/09/14
29/09/13
29/09/12

Date

19/11/23
20/11/22
21/11/21
06/11/21
10/10/21
03/07/21
08/12/19
15/11/19
03/11/19
03/11/19
14/09/19
16/12/18
16/11/18
04/11/18
21/10/18
15/09/18
10/03/18
171117
16/09/17
19/11/16
17/09/16
19/06/16
12/03/16
211115
21/11/15
20/09/15
21/06/15
26/04/15
21/09/14
29/09/13
29/09/12

21U AU UpETT VIEEL
Rugby Open Meet 2015

Northampton ASA 2014 Short Course Competition
2013 NASA Short Course Competition

2012 NASA SC Competition

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023

BUCS Short Course 2022-23

BUCS Short Course Swimming

SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021

Yorkshire Winter Champs

Corby Amateur

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)

The Leicester Open 2019

Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019
Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019
NASA 2019 Short Course Competition

SE Winter Championships 2018

The 2018 Leicester Open

Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018
Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet

NASA 2018 Short Course Competition

Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018
The 2017 Leicester Open Meet

NASA 2017 Short Course Competition

The Leicester Open

NASA 2016 Short Course Competition
Biggleswade 17th Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet

COPS Winter Open Meet

COPS Winter Open Meet

Northamptonshire ASA 2015 SC Competition
22nd Annual Open Meet

Rugby Open Meet 2015

Northampton ASA 2014 Short Course Competition
2013 NASA Short Course Competition

2012 NASA SC Competition

Srigtigiu
Rugby
Corby
Corby

Rugby

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds

Corby
Sheffield
Braunstone
Nottingham
Nottingham
Rugby
Sheffield
Braunstone
Harvey Hadden
Nottingham
Rugby
Biggleswade
Braunstone
Rugby
Braunstone
Rugby
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Peterborough
Corby
Sheffield
Rugby

Corby

Corby

Rugby

Pag§2/2

vty
3
3
Corby 3
Corby 3

Club Swam Under Level

2

2

2
Co Sheffield 2
Co Sheffield 2
Corby 0
Corby 2
Corby 2
Corby 2
Corby 2
Corby 3
Corby 2
Corby 2
Corby 2
Corby 2
Corby 3
Corby 2
Corby 2
Corby 3
Corby 2
Corby 3
Corby 3
Corby 2
Corby 3
Corby 3

3
Corby 3

3

3
Corby 3
Corby 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



