Individual Best Times (All Time)

David Gillespie - (954709) - Corby ASC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
26.07	580	Н	08/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Corby	2
26.10	578	Н	03/07/21	Corby Amateur	Corby	Corby	0
26.33	563	Н	21/11/21	BUCS Short Course Swimming	Sheffield		2
26.35	562	Н	19/11/23	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield		2
26.45	556	Н	16/12/18	SE Winter Championships 2018	Sheffield	Corby	2
26.52	551	Н	20/11/22	BUCS Short Course 2022-23	Sheffield		2
26.67	542	F	03/11/19	Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019	Nottingham	Corby	2
26.70	540	Н	15/11/19	The Leicester Open 2019	Braunstone	Corby	2
26.71	539	Н	06/11/21	SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	2
26.80	534	Н	21/10/18	Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet	Nottingham	Corby	2
26.96	525	Н	04/11/18	Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018	Harvey Hadden	Corby	2
26.96	525	Н	10/10/21	Yorkshire Winter Champs	Leeds	Co Sheffield	2
27.12	515	Н	03/11/19	Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019	Nottingham	Corby	2
27.15	514	Н	14/09/19	NASA 2019 Short Course Competition	Rugby	Corby	3
27.18	512	Н	16/11/18	The 2018 Leicester Open	Braunstone	Corby	2
27.30	505	Н	17/11/17	The 2017 Leicester Open Meet	Braunstone	Corby	2
27.46	496	Н	15/09/18	NASA 2018 Short Course Competition	Rugby	Corby	3
27.94	471	F	10/03/18	Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018	Biggleswade	Corby	2
28.08	464	Н	16/09/17	NASA 2017 Short Course Competition	Rugby	Corby	3
29.02	421	Н	19/11/16	The Leicester Open	Braunstone	Corby	2
29.27	410	F	19/06/16	Biggleswade 17th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Corby	3
29.46	402	Н	17/09/16	NASA 2016 Short Course Competition	Rugby	Corby	3
30.55	360	F	12/03/16	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Corby	2
31.22	338	Н	20/09/15	Northamptonshire ASA 2015 SC Competition	Corby		3
31.94	315	F	21/11/15	COPS Winter Open Meet	Peterborough	Corby	3
32.02	313	F	21/11/15	COPS Winter Open Meet	Peterborough	Corby	3
right 202	4	Е	04/06/45	22nd Annual Open Most	Chaffield	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

							Page 2 / 2
აა.∠ყ	410	Г	∠1/00/13	zzna Annuai Open weet	SHEIHEIU	COLDA	rage 272
33.88	264	Н	26/04/15	Rugby Open Meet 2015	Rugby		3
36.06	219	Н	21/09/14	Northampton ASA 2014 Short Course Competition	Corby		3
41.07	148		29/09/13	2013 NASA Short Course Competition	Corby	Corby	3
48.50	90		29/09/12	2012 NASA SC Competition	Rugby	Corby	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.35	562	Н	19/11/23	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield		2
26.52	551	Н	20/11/22	BUCS Short Course 2022-23	Sheffield		2
26.33	563	Н	21/11/21	BUCS Short Course Swimming	Sheffield		2
26.71	539	Н	06/11/21	SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	2
26.96	525	Н	10/10/21	Yorkshire Winter Champs	Leeds	Co Sheffield	2
26.10	578	Н	03/07/21	Corby Amateur	Corby	Corby	0
26.07	580	Н	08/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Corby	2
26.70	540	Н	15/11/19	The Leicester Open 2019	Braunstone	Corby	2
26.67	542	F	03/11/19	Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019	Nottingham	Corby	2
27.12	515	Н	03/11/19	Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019	Nottingham	Corby	2
27.15	514	Н	14/09/19	NASA 2019 Short Course Competition	Rugby	Corby	3
26.45	556	Н	16/12/18	SE Winter Championships 2018	Sheffield	Corby	2
27.18	512	Н	16/11/18	The 2018 Leicester Open	Braunstone	Corby	2
26.96	525	Н	04/11/18	Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018	Harvey Hadden	Corby	2
26.80	534	Н	21/10/18	Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet	Nottingham	Corby	2
27.46	496	Н	15/09/18	NASA 2018 Short Course Competition	Rugby	Corby	3
27.94	471	F	10/03/18	Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018	Biggleswade	Corby	2
27.30	505	Н	17/11/17	The 2017 Leicester Open Meet	Braunstone	Corby	2
28.08	464	Н	16/09/17	NASA 2017 Short Course Competition	Rugby	Corby	3
29.02	421	Н	19/11/16	The Leicester Open	Braunstone	Corby	2
29.46	402	Н	17/09/16	NASA 2016 Short Course Competition	Rugby	Corby	3
29.27	410	F	19/06/16	Biggleswade 17th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Corby	3
30.55	360	F	12/03/16	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Corby	2
31.94	315	F	21/11/15	COPS Winter Open Meet	Peterborough	Corby	3
32.02	313	F	21/11/15	COPS Winter Open Meet	Peterborough	Corby	3
31.22	338	Н	20/09/15	Northamptonshire ASA 2015 SC Competition	Corby		3
33.29	278	F	21/06/15	22nd Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	Corby	3
33.88	264	Н	26/04/15	Rugby Open Meet 2015	Rugby		3
36.06	219	Н	21/09/14	Northampton ASA 2014 Short Course Competition	Corby		3
41.07	148		29/09/13	2013 NASA Short Course Competition	Corby	Corby	3
48.50	90		29/09/12	2012 NASA SC Competition	Rugby	Corby	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS